Best Seller Shelf

Title

The Next Person You Meet in Heaven
Magic Triumphs

Heads You Win

Transcription

Long Road to Mercy
Presidents of War

Tailspin

Oath of Office

Ship of Fools

Past Tense

You Don't Own Me

Robert B. Parker's Colorblind

Dark Sacred Night

Pandemic

Sea of Greed

Shadow Tyrants

The Case Against Impreaching Trump
A Willing Murder

Beastie Boys Book

The Big Kahuna

Tuesday, January 08, 2019

Author's

Mitch
llona
Jeffrey
Kate

David
Michael
Sandra
Marc
Tucker

Lee

Mary Higgins
Reed Farrel
Michael
Robin

Clive

Clive

Alan M.
Jude
Michael

Janet

Name

Albom
Andrews
Archer
Atkinson
Baldacci
Besschloss
Brown
Cameron
Carlson
Child

Clark
Coleman
Connelly
Cook
Cussler
Cussler
Dershowitz
Deveraux
Diamond

Evanovich

Fiction/NF

Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Nonfiction

Fiction

Pub Date

10/9/2018
8/28/2018
11/6/2018
9/25/2018
11/13/2018
10/9/2018
8/21/2018
11/27/2018
10/2/2018
11/5/2018
11/6/2018
9/11/2018
10/30/2018
12/11/2018
11/6/2018
9/11/2018
7/9/2018
9/18/2018
10/30/2018

3/26/2019

Page 1 of 5



Title

Look Alive Twenty-Five

The Noel Stranger

Dark Sentinel

In Pieces

Chocolate Cream Pie Murder

Christmas Cake Murder

Red War

The Witch Elm

Homebody

Magnolia Table

Lethal White

Cook Like a Pro

Winners Take All

Leadership in Turbulent Times

The Russa Hoax

The Reckoning
The Gutfeld Monologues
Serpentive

21 Lessons for the 21st Century

Time's Convert

Brief Answers to the Big Questions

Tuesday, January 08, 2019

Author's

Janet
Richard Paul
Christine
Sally
Joanne
Joanne
Vince

Tana
Joanna
Joanna
Robert

Ina

Anand
Doris Kearns
Jarrett

John

Greg
Laurell K
Yuval Noah
Deborah

Stephen

Name

Evanovich
Evans
Feehan
Field
Fluke
Fluke
Flynn
French
Gaines
Gaines
Galbraith
Garten
Giridharadas
Goodwin
Gregg
Grisham
Gutfeld
Hamilton
Harari
Harkness

Hawking

Fiction/NF

Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction

Nonfiction

Pub Date

11/13/2018
11/6/2018
9/4/2018
9/18/2018
2/26/2019
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
10/9/2018
11/6/2018
4/24/2018
9/18/2018
10/23/2018
8/28/2018
9/18/2018
7/24/2018
10/23/2018
7/31/2018
8/7/2018
9/4/2018
9/18/2018

10/16/2018

Page 2 of 5



Title

Winter in Paradise
The Boy

Girl Wash Your Face
Sea Prayer

Field of Boens
Vendetta

The Death of Truth
Every Day is Extra
Elevation

When We Were Young
Unsheltered

The Forbidden Door
The point of it all
Crazy Rich Asians

These Truths

Robert B. Parker's Blood Fued

Alaskan Holiday
Dopesick

Fire & Blood

The Colors of All the Cattle

Nine Perfect Strangers

Tuesday, January 08, 2019

Author's

Elin
Tami
Rachel
Khaled
Judith A.
Iris
Michiko
John
Stephen
Karen
Barbara
Dean R.
Charles
Kevin
Jill

Mike
Debbie

Beth

George R.R.

Alexander

Liane

Name

Hilderbrand
Hoag

Hollis
Hosseini
Jance
Johansen
Kakutani
Kerry

King
Kingsbury
Kingsolver
Koontz
Krauthammer
Kwan

Lepore
Lupica
Macomber
Macy

Martin
McCall Smith

Moriarty

Fiction/NF

Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction

Fiction

Pub Date

10/23/2018
12/4/2018
2/6/2018
9/18/2018
9/4/2018
10/23/2018
7/17/2018
9/4/2018
10/30/2018
10/23/2018
10/16/2018
9/11/2018
12/4/2018
5/20/2014
9/18/2018
11/27/2018
10/2/2018
8/7/2018
11/20/2018
11/6/2018

11/6/2018

Page 3 of 5



Title

My Year of Rest and Relaxation
Killing Commendatore
Becoming

Unhinged

Killing the SS

Where the Crawdads Sing
Target

The House Next Door

Liar Liar

The Chef

Texas Ranger

Ambush

The Cornwalls Are Gone
Juror 3

Kingdom of the Blind

A Spark of Light

Liars, Leakers, and Liberals
Connections in Death
Leaverage in Death

Of Blood and Bone

Holy Ghost

Tuesday, January 08, 2019

Author's

Ottessa

Haruki

Michelle

Bill

Delia

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

Louise

Jodi

Jeanine

J.D.

J.D.

Nora

John

Name

Moshfegh
Murakami
Obama
Omarosa
O'Reilly
Owens
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Penny
Picoult
Pirro
Robb
Robb
Roberts

Sandford

Fiction/NF

Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction

Fiction

Pub Date

7/23/2018
10/9/2018
11/13/2018
8/14/2018
10/9/2018
8/14/2018
11/19/2018
1/8/2019
1/14/2019
2/18/2019
8/13/2018
10/8/2018
3/25/2019
9/10/2018
11/27/2018
10/2/2018
7/17/2018
2/5/2019
9/4/2018
12/4/2018

10/9/2018

Page 4 of 5



Title

Feared

Pieces of Her

Shad

Every Breath

Turning Point
Beauchamp Hall

In His Father's Footsteps
Hindsight

The Fall of Gondolin
Clock Dance

Accessory to War

House of Trump, House of Putin

Indianapolis

Everything Trump Touches Dies

Desperate Measures
The Money Shot
A Delicate Touch

Fear

Tuesday, January 08, 2019

Author's

Lisa
Karin
Pete
Nicholas
Danielle
Danielle
Danielle
Justin
J.R.R.
Anne
Neil deGrasse
Craig
Lynn
Rick
Stuart
Stuart
Stuart

Bob

Name

Scottoline
Slaughter
Souza
Sparks
Steel
Steel
Steel
Timberlake
Tolkien
Tyler
Tyson
Unger
Vincent
Wilson
Woods
Woods
Woods

Woodward

Fiction/NF

Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction

Nonfiction

Pub Date

8/14/2018
8/21/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
1/8/2019
11/20/2018
9/4/2018
10/30/2018
8/30/2018
7/10/2018
9/11/2018
8/14/2018
7/10/2018
8/7/2018
10/16/2018
8/7/2018
12/31/2018

9/11/2018

Page 5 of 5



