Best Seller Shelf

Title	Author's	Name	Fiction/NF	Pub Date
The Next Person You Meet in Heaven	Mitch	Albom	Fiction	10/9/2018
Magic Triumphs	Ilona	Andrews	Fiction	8/28/2018
Heads You Win	Jeffrey	Archer	Fiction	11/6/2018
Transcription	Kate	Atkinson	Fiction	9/25/2018
Long Road to Mercy	David	Baldacci	Fiction	11/13/2018
Presidents of War	Michael	Besschloss	Nonfiction	10/9/2018
Tailspin	Sandra	Brown	Fiction	8/21/2018
Oath of Office	Marc	Cameron	Fiction	11/27/2018
Ship of Fools	Tucker	Carlson	Nonfiction	10/2/2018
Past Tense	Lee	Child	Fiction	11/5/2018
You Don't Own Me	Mary Higgins	Clark	Fiction	11/6/2018
Robert B. Parker's Colorblind	Reed Farrel	Coleman	Fiction	9/11/2018
Dark Sacred Night	Michael	Connelly	Fiction	10/30/2018
Pandemic	Robin	Cook	Fiction	12/11/2018
Sea of Greed	Clive	Cussler	Fiction	11/6/2018
Shadow Tyrants	Clive	Cussler	Fiction	9/11/2018
The Case Against Impreaching Trump	Alan M.	Dershowitz	Nonfiction	7/9/2018
A Willing Murder	Jude	Deveraux	Fiction	9/18/2018
Beastie Boys Book	Michael	Diamond	Nonfiction	10/30/2018
The Big Kahuna	Janet	Evanovich	Fiction	3/26/2019

Title	Author's	Name	Fiction/NF	Pub Date
Look Alive Twenty-Five	Janet	Evanovich	Fiction	11/13/2018
The Noel Stranger	Richard Paul	Evans	Fiction	11/6/2018
Dark Sentinel	Christine	Feehan	Fiction	9/4/2018
In Pieces	Sally	Field	Nonfiction	9/18/2018
Chocolate Cream Pie Murder	Joanne	Fluke	Fiction	2/26/2019
Christmas Cake Murder	Joanne	Fluke	Fiction	9/25/2018
Red War	Vince	Flynn	Fiction	9/25/2018
The Witch Elm	Tana	French	Fiction	10/9/2018
Homebody	Joanna	Gaines	Nonfiction	11/6/2018
Magnolia Table	Joanna	Gaines	Nonfiction	4/24/2018
Lethal White	Robert	Galbraith	Fiction	9/18/2018
Cook Like a Pro	Ina	Garten	Nonfiction	10/23/2018
Winners Take All	Anand	Giridharadas	Nonfiction	8/28/2018
Leadership in Turbulent Times	Doris Kearns	Goodwin	Nonfiction	9/18/2018
The Russa Hoax	Jarrett	Gregg	Nonfiction	7/24/2018
The Reckoning	John	Grisham	Fiction	10/23/2018
The Gutfeld Monologues	Greg	Gutfeld	Nonfiction	7/31/2018
Serpentive	Laurell K	Hamilton	Fiction	8/7/2018
21 Lessons for the 21st Century	Yuval Noah	Harari	Nonfiction	9/4/2018
Time's Convert	Deborah	Harkness	Fiction	9/18/2018
Brief Answers to the Big Questions	Stephen	Hawking	Nonfiction	10/16/2018

Title	Author's	Name	Fiction/NF	Pub Date
Winter in Paradise	Elin	Hilderbrand	Fiction	10/23/2018
The Boy	Tami	Hoag	Fiction	12/4/2018
Girl Wash Your Face	Rachel	Hollis	Nonfiction	2/6/2018
Sea Prayer	Khaled	Hosseini	Fiction	9/18/2018
Field of Boens	Judith A.	Jance	Fiction	9/4/2018
Vendetta	Iris	Johansen	Fiction	10/23/2018
The Death of Truth	Michiko	Kakutani	Nonfiction	7/17/2018
Every Day is Extra	John	Kerry	Nonfiction	9/4/2018
Elevation	Stephen	King	Fiction	10/30/2018
When We Were Young	Karen	Kingsbury	Fiction	10/23/2018
Unsheltered	Barbara	Kingsolver	Fiction	10/16/2018
The Forbidden Door	Dean R.	Koontz	Fiction	9/11/2018
The point of it all	Charles	Krauthammer	Nonfiction	12/4/2018
Crazy Rich Asians	Kevin	Kwan	Fiction	5/20/2014
These Truths	Jill	Lepore	Nonfiction	9/18/2018
Robert B. Parker's Blood Fued	Mike	Lupica	Fiction	11/27/2018
Alaskan Holiday	Debbie	Macomber	Fiction	10/2/2018
Dopesick	Beth	Macy	Nonfiction	8/7/2018
Fire & Blood	George R.R.	Martin	Fiction	11/20/2018
The Colors of All the Cattle	Alexander	McCall Smith	Fiction	11/6/2018
Nine Perfect Strangers	Liane	Moriarty	Fiction	11/6/2018

Title	Author's	Name	Fiction/NF	Pub Date
My Year of Rest and Relaxation	Ottessa	Moshfegh	Fiction	7/23/2018
Killing Commendatore	Haruki	Murakami	Fiction	10/9/2018
Becoming	Michelle	Obama	Nonfiction	11/13/2018
Unhinged		Omarosa	Nonfiction	8/14/2018
Killing the SS	Bill	O'Reilly	Nonfiction	10/9/2018
Where the Crawdads Sing	Delia	Owens	Fiction	8/14/2018
Target	James	Patterson	Fiction	11/19/2018
The House Next Door	James	Patterson	Fiction	1/8/2019
Liar Liar	James	Patterson	Fiction	1/14/2019
The Chef	James	Patterson	Fiction	2/18/2019
Texas Ranger	James	Patterson	Fiction	8/13/2018
Ambush	James	Patterson	Fiction	10/8/2018
The Cornwalls Are Gone	James	Patterson	Fiction	3/25/2019
Juror 3	James	Patterson	Fiction	9/10/2018
Kingdom of the Blind	Louise	Penny	Fiction	11/27/2018
A Spark of Light	Jodi	Picoult	Fiction	10/2/2018
Liars, Leakers, and Liberals	Jeanine	Pirro	Nonfiction	7/17/2018
Connections in Death	J.D.	Robb	Fiction	2/5/2019
Leaverage in Death	J.D.	Robb	Fiction	9/4/2018
Of Blood and Bone	Nora	Roberts	Fiction	12/4/2018
Holy Ghost	John	Sandford	Fiction	10/9/2018

Title	Author's	Name	Fiction/NF	Pub Date
Feared	Lisa	Scottoline	Fiction	8/14/2018
Pieces of Her	Karin	Slaughter	Fiction	8/21/2018
Shad	Pete	Souza	Nonfiction	10/16/2018
Every Breath	Nicholas	Sparks	Fiction	10/16/2018
Turning Point	Danielle	Steel	Fiction	1/8/2019
Beauchamp Hall	Danielle	Steel	Fiction	11/20/2018
In His Father's Footsteps	Danielle	Steel	Fiction	9/4/2018
Hindsight	Justin	Timberlake	Nonfiction	10/30/2018
The Fall of Gondolin	J.R.R.	Tolkien	Fiction	8/30/2018
Clock Dance	Anne	Tyler	Fiction	7/10/2018
Accessory to War	Neil deGrasse	Tyson	Nonfiction	9/11/2018
House of Trump, House of Putin	Craig	Unger	Nonfiction	8/14/2018
Indianapolis	Lynn	Vincent	Nonfiction	7/10/2018
Everything Trump Touches Dies	Rick	Wilson	Nonfiction	8/7/2018
Desperate Measures	Stuart	Woods	Fiction	10/16/2018
The Money Shot	Stuart	Woods	Fiction	8/7/2018
A Delicate Touch	Stuart	Woods	Fiction	12/31/2018
Fear	Bob	Woodward	Nonfiction	9/11/2018